Place
25
29
79
80
91
107
112
126
152
188
207
224
239
254

2015 Downers Grove 5 Miler - 14 ERC Runners

Name

SCOTT EBELING
SURESH DECOSTA
JEFF GIFFIN

BILL LEINER

PAUL SCHOEDEL
NANCY ROLLINS
ANDREW SUOZZ0O
FRITZ GAREIS
WILL VAN DYKE
LINDA LYNCH
JONATHAN COHEN
NANCY OWENS
CHUCK JANCZY
CATHERINE SACCANY

Age
45
42
46
62
55
68
69
64
71
66
71
55
56
63

Gender
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Time
30:40
31:10
35:44
35:47
36:17
37:05
37:18
38:30
40:12
42:42
43:46
44:40
45:34
46:27
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Pace
6:08
6:14
7:09
7:09
7:15
7:25
7:28
7:42
8:02
8:32
8:45
8:56
9:07
9:17



